LAY - OUT PLAN & PARKING PLAN [1/6]
) AREA TABLE SQMTS. || REQ. PARKING AREA TABLE REQ. & PROVI. PARKING AREA TABLE ( COMM. ) =
NOTES RELATED OF CGDCR - 2017 o E MALEING FROIECT
® [T IS GERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENSIONS DFUﬁl\qLL srjggsw OlTFH PLOT AND PLOT g i UNIT FLOOR AREA F 5.1 AREA BA AREA TOTAL USED F.S.L AREA 4 776411 SQMTS. REQ. PROVI. RESIDENTIAL AFFORDA X
AND PLOT AREA AS SHOWN IN PLAN AREA MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN ACGORDA S.1. AREA .
Bils = 44277 SQMTS. .
OWNERSHIP/REVENUE RECORD. 'SHOP [RESI | SHOP | RESI | TOTAL | SHOP | RESI | TOTAL | TOTAL ggg:MF- g ;5 LQ?EA_ r341 W s s GR. LVL.| 15T. BASEMENT | 2ND. BASEMENT | TOTAL PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED COMM. + RESI. BUILDING
© ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN MARGINAL SPAGE AND MARGIN. Sl <Al ANt COMM. COMM. COMM. COMM.
® THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAIN HOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE AND PREMISES CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNECTION. 2ND.BASEMENT | PARKING | -- | -~ [ ---o | -eeo | ---- 967.59 COMM. REQ. PARKING AREA COMM, v ON F.P. NO:-83 SUR.NO-624/P O.P. NO - 83/1 + 83/2
® TS CERTIFY THAT ACGORDING TO G.G.D.C.R.2017,ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING AREA CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN. - - = ey Sl - CAR PARKING 11069 | —r 11162 | e 111. . : ;
® ITI5 CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO.4.4.3 OF THE C.G.D.C.R.2017, THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED GPEAAEDIENT ARG | - |t e e nender onma e - : s 54'5207';’??;'&‘1? §21 39@Qf:‘-= b Tos OTHER PARKING 6642 .—n 68.04 | 68.04 DTPS NO-2 ( SHELA )
AS PER THE NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS. PARKM"&Ji i 09 - 442 77 === 442 77 44277 --=- 4 774—4 59 : : = iy t ] ; VlSITOR PARK]NG 4428 4500 ____________ 4500 ,
© DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.1 1AI§D 13.1.13 0F C.6.D.CR-2017 GR. FLOOR SHOWIY. | : =67103935 ;25103 ;AgsPaqRﬁl:lfﬁng j % 85{} % : _ MO.E - SHELA
e PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.14 OF CGDCR 2017. - RES. | -- | 06 oo | ;| szl ---- | s | 39%0.50 = 110.69 SC.MTS. ; . .
© LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 1312 OF G.G.D.CR- 2017, Ll | REQ. OTHER PARKING AREA @ 30 % e P pes - T prop=s TALUKA. : SANAND, DISTRICT : AHMEDABAD.
© WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF GGDGR 2017. ND FLOOR RESI -~ | 06 ---- | 537.23| 53723 ----| 537.23 678.09 22139%0.30 = 66.42 SC MTS. T : = 2 SCA 1CM = 2.OM
© LETTER BOX FOR EAGH UNIT SHALL BE PROVIDED AT GROUND FLOOR FOR EAGH UNIT. L . g - =2 OM.
o WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIREMENT PROVIDED AS PER PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2013 3RD FLOOR RESL. |~ -- | 06 | ----| 537.23| 537.23| ---- | 537.23 678.09 REQ. VISITOR PARKING AREA @ 20 % REQ. & PROVI. PARKING AREA TABLE ( RESI.) AFFORDABLE HOUSING ZONE 1 (RAH 1) |
© ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER GLAUSE NO. 13.11 OF GGDCR 2017. — - T e e 92139 % 0.20 = 44.28 S TS, == — ZON- - RESIDENTIAL - | (R1) RESIDENTIAL |
i | - T . d Tt E g in 4 [ . -
* DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABILED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.6.2 OF C.G.D.C.R- 2017. 4TH FLOOR RESI. | RESI. REQ. PARKING AREA 7 USE OF CONSTRUCTION :- SHOP + RESIDENTIAL
 DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE NO. 13.10 OF C.G.D.C.R - 2017. 1 E—— T aal ma ! arh peecee e RIS R T e e Ty ) :
© SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.7 OF THE CGDCR 2017. 5TH FLOOR i : Q. o 3 , '-"QOMTS — e S ZEe = AREA TABLE - SQ.MTS.
 ENTRANGE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.6 OF C.G.D.C.R - 2017. STH FLODR RES. | - | o6 | s3723| 53723| ---- | sar23 678.00 7341.34 x 0.20 = 1468, 7 SIS, , : S, ' : |
® THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.13 OF GGDCR 2017. .. REQ. CAR PARKING ARE~ @ 50 % CAR PARKING 73413 | e 44411 297.15 741.26
© THE STRUCTURE DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER NORMS OF SPECIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD AND NECESSARY T FLEOR RESI | - | 06 - | sar2s| s3723| ---- | s37.23 678.09 1468.27 % 0.50 = 73413 SOLMTS. e v Ty 43431 anins _
ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN FOR THE STRUGTURAL SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION. _ REQ, OTHER PARKING /"EA @ 40% A : e PLOT ABEA OF F 7. ND - 2071.00
* RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.2 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 8TH FLOOR RESI | -- | 08 ---- | 537.23| 537.23| ----| 537.23 678.09 1468l27 v VISITOR PARKING| 146.83 | 14956 e ] K bpin
© COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO, 17.24 & 17.2.5 OF CGDCR 2017. L e 27x040=1587.31 SQMTS. AREA NOT IN POSSESSION - !
© GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS Egg\élggg AYS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.30F C.G.D.C.R.-2017 9TH FLOOR RES! |- 06 ----| 53723 53723 ----| 537.23 : REQ. VISITOR PARKING AREA @ 10 % . NET PLOT AREA 2068.32
© TREE PLANTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 17.4 OF 17. e 1468.27 x 010 = 146.83 SOMTS. TIR 500.32 3145 ' b
® SOLAR ASSISTED WATER HEATING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.5 OF C.G.D.C.R.2017 10TH FLOOR RES. | -- | 08 ----| 53723| 53723 ----| 537.23 678.09 TOTAL 146 REQ. COMMON PLOT @ 10 % ( 2071.00 X 0.10) 20710
 POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM PROWEEIPEQSC I;EAIE “-FI—SFE 104HSIF:"I(';EE BJ%. 1R 8 gg%G.D.C.R.-EOW ! 1 LENGED NOTE. ~ELATED T PROVI COMMON PLOT 208.65
« FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM 15 PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER 14 OF C.G.D.C.R. - c QLTI AT SYSTEM - I
2015 D FIE FREYENTON AND LFE SHFENY NERSURES FEERDON DS HTHFLOOR | RES | | 06 | —— | swas| soras| - | sara| 6789 CIe HIYDRANT SYSTEM PIPEMANI | ek co0n an e v e sl AT ooEnenouno i wcrns . || PERMI F.S.L AREA @ 1:1.80 ( 2068.32 X 1.80 ) Wi, ot
L4 ;Tl;%m?\::?: :SE\LE:J-IG-EANDI;Nr?OﬂFOF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER N0.19 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 = 53723 F 678.00 g!NGElE. CELA\I[?EED HYDRANT VALVE CAPIACITY fO DISCHARGE 900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED PERN' CHARG FSI AREA @ O 90 ( 206832 X 0.90 ) 1 861 49
190FCGD.CR. ' A 2| , LUIC AT
« MARGINAL SPACE & BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING GAPAGITY OF 45 TONNES PER SQURE METER 12TH FLOOR RESL | 06 537.23 | 537123 ; POWAY SAHES CONNEGTION A TOTAL PERMI.+ CHARGEABLE (2068.32 X 2.70 ) 5584 46
SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER ND.14 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY Acr-zg1 g - P ——— A T swml sl | sral prg btk LEséﬂi:ﬁEg;fnmﬁggﬁt”;iﬁé%mm’; ;ﬁggggﬁ,ﬁfﬁgggggg;g;;gﬁgﬁgg idlgy s s 41
© ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 17.51.0F C.G.D.CR. | : NON RETURN VALVE : o = fapirviegy ol of o o N ) i e ———
e THE GLAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLECTIVE AND PROVIDED UP TO MAX OF 50 % OF 14TH FLOOR RES. | -- | 04 ----| 35735| 35735 ----| 35735 | 35735 508.40 REDUCER ggyg;ﬂ OF THE TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE ;ﬂ;;// fft -/ / é/g;f 2?@47%%%775 2%5”%%% //,”j?/‘;é’gf/ 5’,7/’3
THE TOTAL SURFACE AREA OF EACH FACADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILING UP TP SILL LEVEL AS PER i S e 124.23 FIRE HOUSE BOX ONE s 9 REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SO, WETERS FLOOR AREA VD F THE ) IS A S T S S 7
CLAUSE NO.13.13 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 STAIR CABIN B | o T T B ' BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO, TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH 7 77 T TS T T . v, .
1 SEPARATE RISZR WITH ALL THE FITTINGS AT EACH FLOOR LEVEL, KRIEE T84 84 |
LMR. & OHW.T. ;- | -] - I T N T 73.80 HOSE REEL HOSE ACH FLOOR SHOULDHAVE ONEHIORANT QUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ARGE’E\BL‘E; 7 7, Lﬁ_’_
- i, AR & SIRRT ey g S ATTACHING A 63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE HOSE- REEL Hgésas :\gm 8 h?ém%w« .
T % ~ G+ : 34 : : (T8 (TP OFF NOZZLE AT EACH FLOOR LANDING. THE LENGTH OF THE HO! ULD B .
r'_mn venr f il G Yo, SHOWRM Rep, 0 | 82 | 44277 784134 | 778411 | 44277 7341 . 10048] & I ke DCP.&c02 TOREACH 112 PARTHEST CORNER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH 15 METERS LONG | | [ TREE PLANTATION CAL : CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC. ( COMM. )
5 o e PR e o PLOT AREA = 2071.00 SQMT FLOOR AREA = 442.77 X 20/ 100 = 88.55 LIT. REQ
= T HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE GOUPLED TO i = <o SR,
PERFORATED Rc.c—| — E,flg?Tﬁ'gN“aTE%m tg AL SANITARY PROVISION COMM. PROVI. PARKING AREA CAL 11 fw,_s_}_ HYDRAUNT VALVE HIRE - éERViCE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT NEAR THE ENTRY TO THE 2{)(},08 S%Obg'(f],[): 5 NO?i ;giEoFéEQ PROVI. 2 NOS BIN OF 80 LIT CAP.
- e & =8 = 44 'v PERMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY. 2071.00/200.00x 5 = 51. :
T 3 ] 8 ! — | oL COUMRS " 4277 SAMTE. GROUND FLOOR A PERMANENT HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2 NOS OF SAY 52 NOS. CONTAINER BIN AREA CALC. (RESI. )
) | 5 o) =g 4.008QMTS = 1 USER VISITOR PARKING HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT THE TERRACE LEVEL. PROVIDE 52 NOS. TREE RESI: 1 UNIT 10 LIT. REQ. 1 CONTAINER
| e l - 442.77/4 = 110.69 SAY 111 PERSON W = 4500 OVERHEAD TANK REFILLING BYPASS GONNEGTION SHOULD BE DONE AT THE : : TOTAL UNIT 82 x 10 LIT. = 820 LIT
i — = & ' ] : TERRACE LEVEL. ] : :
i z / ] \ ;120 1%§ELFJ{SER( 1 PER1 2\@88; t)JRlEJ ikN C. &4 URINAL THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20000 LITeRs. | | | PERCOLATING WELL CALC:- 820/ 80 = 10.25 SAY 11 NOS. CONT.
| | d - N - : g S ANK SHALL BE OF NOT LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS. . F 80 LIT CAP.
§/C E g — N 101-500 USER( 1 PER. 50 USER) =1W.C.& 1 URINAL RESI. PROVI. PARKING AREA CAL. L_*jig}jf?fﬁGHOUNDT L REQ. 1500 TO 400_0 SMT=1 Nos.Y1 - Egggi 1111 r;!\l%sa %Im % 1o
TN Prit S S e d| > 500 USER (1 PER. 100USER ) =0 W.C. & 0 URINAL THE FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFTS SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION T0 GROUND TO 2071.00/4000.00 = 0.50 NOS. SA : '
200MMDIA STANERPPE e T e ] REQ PROVI GROUND FLOOR AUTOMATICALLY IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH DD iome as | | | SAY REQ. PWELL = 1NOS. ’ -
B ' - e T : ‘ LEAST ONE LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A _ :
& 450 MM DIA. BORE | LXB WC. 5 WC  PROVIDE ONE TOILET IN EACH OFFICE W 13,0 THEN EACH PART SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVEBLOWERS TO PROVI. PWELL =1NOS. .. o _
s ' /IDE T IN EACH OFFICE : ; = - ESSURIZE THE LIFT -WELL SO CONNECTED THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALL ey : . ] . : )
£ PACKING e R.C.C. GOLLMN FOGTING SECTION URINAL 5 UREE - O PO ° 533 5.00 X 5.01 = 2505 . I\?\?HEN L;\LARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, S0 THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING | | | COMMON PLOT AREA CALCULATION , 3
2 = AS PER STRUCTURAL DESIGN COMMON SANITARY PROV!SION REQ. 25 % (4) 150X428 - em Bk Loccn, YE T |
- sTANER TOTAL SANITARY REQ. 803 GENTS. & 50% LADISE (25 %) 5 776X735 - 5704 | (B)FRE ALARM - co e ol _
E NET COMMON SANITARY REQ. GENTS=1W.C. & 1 URINAL ( = ey e FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS 12 (5.20¢138) X 1438 = 47.96 e 3 anels
z ” NET COMMON SANITARY Re 0. LADISE= 1 W.C. (6) 8.00X6.00 ... YEL OF Se VRS AL ORI RN 12(889+6.32) X 2113 = 160,69 , _ $oty -z duy s 25 o el
B PROVI. SANITARY PROVISION =2 W.C. & 1 URINAL& 1 P.H. TOILET TOTAL = 149.56 "7 ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH IS MARK. ' TOTAL .. = 208.65 . o) MEF G- AVA A2ad Heslan 5i8
: AND ONE EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DGP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER _ , - ¢ R Qadion Son
ol - P.H. CAR PARKING TABLE WITHIS AR TOINSTALLED O EACH FLOOR N CASE OF COMMERIALBULDG. _ T T (. e v cen 130G Deyeilad
ok ONE CARBON DIOXIDE {COz) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. WITH IS| MARK, OR TW 7 _ %
55 LIFT CALCULATION HEQ. % G 2 Cﬁg E %SCAR PARKING CARBON DIOXIDE (COz) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 K6, CAPAGITY ON EACH FLOOR AND s 05 GHa-vioo HYG 20 sda 8 d
ag N 15 CAR REQ.= 2 NOS CAR P-H. : 5 KG, DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) WITH IS MARK TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON : L ~ P
F FLOOR BLOCK- A+B PROVIDED 3 NOS CAR P.H. CAR PARKING ALTERNATE FLOOR IN CASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS. . - I N1? DRVER arslar MifGs 2NN
IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN E A - -
PERCOLATION WELL SEOTO MTHILET. SHOULD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED, seutg] 289).
2] (5) ¢ TA ASE -
s s e e e e eeesoyt T ‘ T THE STAIRCASE HAS TO BE OPEN FROM AT LEAST ONE OR TWO SIDES BUT IF
MORE AND UP RO 4000605, W 4D dkle - THE STAIRCASE IS IN THE CENTRE CORE OF THE BUILDING IT HAS TO BE PRESSURIZED | | - -
‘ TO FREVENT IT FROM GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. y o s
rARTEREenT T PROVIDED (6 PER)) THE RISER / DOWN - COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR . P 21‘_2&(1 3 Granon UHY 22ct ¢
5 PER. CLOSE TO IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE FLOOR 5™ e R L L B %l‘ﬁ‘-i =i Buals ’ S ame
FOR SOLAR BELOW OR ABOVE. 6y 3 kil A R o eS0T Nuoomi QY SiHen
- o ‘ (68 Al £ < . RGN ) 'g'_:",-.{"' . Y = { ey oy i -
SPACE " THE BASEMENT OF 200 50. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTEGTED WITH QQ 5«‘% "': ySnre=t 1404 -iifil'i sIpUld 9. lleell coae o w2 aailotol)
TUNITS =5 KW AUTCMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR ACTUAL quAy URIBELA s : HIEST =inrmst ooy uotol]l o
82 UNITS = 410 KW CAR PARKING SPACE . : : £ ) :
: 5% OF 270 KW = 20.50 KW ADDITIONALLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND TWO 25 MM.BORE AUl Ayl gt slke Wied] Soiod £
&1EY PLAN 1 KW REQUIRE 12 SQ.MTS HOSE- REEL HOSES WITH 8MM . BORE NOZZLES AT EAGH BASEMENT LEVEL. i) aenigasl 68,
VS, ) LIGHTENING ARRESTER - :
o FUSUHN FROVIDED = 248, 3Ne. = ALlGHT’E’NlEGDAR"R“E"STER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY Vil I p .
- : EARTHED TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING STRIKES. r_ Naall,
) PHOTO LUMINESCENT { AUTO GLOW ) SIGNAGE'S :-
DENSITY " F THE BUILDING FALLS IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF T HAS AN ENCLOSED BT — i
225 UNITS /HECTOR STAIRGASE OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE, THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO #e? vsan) {)oy H1d) 5 24) s MM H2Q . ST
REQUIRE 2071.00 SQ /TS =47 UNITS LUMINESCENT ( AUTO GLOW ) SIGNAGE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EAGH FLODR / ] 344 i : , o Aender OB GIGIA. XEN
PROVIDED = 82 UNITS LANDING / PATHWY / DEAD-END AND ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES LANDING TO THE : /AT 5] fame S sand / § [asiet urws? Aenda oo ) ¢ &
Wi 2R e GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING, FIREGSAFETY, . derhs : TIEicsesly 8 T dow i e ang (ol E35) W Ag
FIRST-AID AND OTHER SAFETY EQUIPEMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOD e 4 =t e s 1 N ‘ _
HogR 2d@ asRAlel =i LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD - END AND ALONG ALL EX'T ROUTES LEADING TO THE s T2y Saxni ; aHis) e M {_;"\!aim gaw—f' -~ ﬁ::
2201 U uih U 282 GHO”NPL:EVELW e —— ] F o SEE Yoy WBRlBical - et ek ¥ d cliasn- -"N'
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE ALARM SYSTEW, smmcggm - Yo qd'qls; a2 Ve 512 uzeionil 4uoie B. A HadGig Mo
PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE 1 1 eCY ies . i ciEsIN S
MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY. ( LE. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE COMPANY , AN GHBSY DHRIUIetl AGiSTIg] GlIES E: 4
) THIS 1S TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PROTEGTION & J 239
SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELEGTRICAL SUPPLY TO THE BUILDING IS ] :
SWITGHED OFF THE TIVE OF FIRE.
VIPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS :
= AFTER INSPECTION OF A LOW-RISE BUILDING BY THE FIRE SERVICES AUTHORITY‘,OI;
| THE FIRE OFFICER CONGERNED FEELS THE NEED FOR ADDITIONAL FIRE PREVENTION / )
PROTEGTION / VENTILATION SYSTEM REQUIRED OR EQUIPEMENT ( LE. PASSIVE TDR NOTE:-
SYSTEM / SPRIKLER / DRENCHER ETC. ) AS PER FIRE LOAD / FIRE RISK / PUBLIC WORK TO BE DONE AFTER B.U. SUBMITTED IN AUDA OF
GETHERING. POTENTIAL / OCCUPANCY / CONFINED AREA, THOSE ADDITIONAL
MEASURES / EQUIPEMENT HAVE TO BE IMPLEMENTED / INSTALLED. SLUM PROJECT
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